RE/MAX

SUBURBAN (91)
INC.

360 Guelph St
Georgetown

(905) 877-5211

YVAN DESJARDINS*
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

Lifk- 4108

. N i
%o i
? B

R, W

----- s e 1
) o e R
a W 5
i
i

e e ey
.......... 188,

PRICED TO SELLI!

This 3 bedroom bungalow has space
and value, many upgrades, soffits,
roof, furnace, new ktichen, hardwood
floors, w/o from master bedroom to
back deck, finished basement with 2
bedroom inlaw suite., big yard. A must
to see at only $149,900. Call Yvan*.
RM285-94

SMALL BUSINESSMAN
35 acres, 3 bedroom home, 4
stall barn, 25’ x 30’ insulated
workshop. Great deal!! Now
$269,000. Call Yvan* 877-
5211. RM053-94
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ONE OF A KIND

2252 sq. ft. of the upmost inviting
home, super clean with many many
features. Fenced yard, deck, curbing
on driveway, finished basement with 2
pc. bath, ceiling fans, fireplace and
this goes on and on. It is a must see at
$244,900. Call Yvan* 877-5211.

RM303-94

MASTERFUL
2800 sq. ft. of pure quality & finished
basement, pool, satellite dish, hot tub,
these are just a few of the numerous
upgrades and features of this home
located on the edge of Georgetown.
See it today with Yvan* 877-5211.

RM297-93

SPACE AND VALUE

Approx. 1600 sq. ft. semi detached, 2
storey, 4 washrooms, neutral colors,
finished basement, bar, mature trees,
private crt, still close to schools, shop-
ping. To view this one, call Yvan* 877-
5211. Won't last at $169,900.

RM230-94
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IMMACULATE This 2500 sq. ft. Cape Cod style has a SHARP SEMI HANDYMAN SPECIAL Townhome approx. 1200 sq. ft.,
4 BEDROOM lot to offer. A professionally finished | with a great 2 bedroom in-law suite, | Need ﬁxing up but the possi- end unit, extra window, walkout to

. 1500 sq. ft. 2 bdrm in-law suite. You | separate entrance, neutral colours, | . :u: backyard area, upgraded kitchen

;.‘F'::nzt:l;irrs;etgcterude z:x ::p':r‘;’; will find all the conveniences of a mod- | great for extra income, upstairs has 3 :jl':l'mﬁl.s agr g Se?dleiz gheffl';l out cupboards and light fixtures, fin-
' ern home. It sits on a nice 1 acre lot | bedrooms, living room & dining room, |this lot 93.37" X " with an - :

dining room, finished basement, very v g ished basement, 3 washrooms

close to Steeles, easy to commute to | eat-in kitchen, new windows, new fur- : *
clean and cosy room. Only $159,500. : R3 zoning. Call Yvan* to find and much more. Call Yvan* 877-

the city. A must to see. Call Yvan* | nace. Shows 10++. $159,900. Call
Call Yvan* 877-5211. RM236-94 377_5211' RM252-94 | Yvan* RM299-94 |Out more 877-5211.RM242-94

On this huge lot 66’ x 198’, mature
trees, shrubs, rock garden, just gor-
geous. The home is very roomy too,
plus main floor laundry and family
room. Clean, clean, clean! A must to
see at $164,900. Call Yvan* 877-5211.

x

o T gt L 5
s e
v

* J ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok

- ' : S Aon A "
iR A ol
e T at S
rI- -"-'r'l-u“' _l.l._..lla_l_._.lln.l._ -
J i | " A E @ W s
TR
5 A R
..... L
. ] 5 A .
5 " -||l|--|. ''''''''''''''''' R e . &
. a Ol | W g "
& AR " .‘.F'l.l.l .1"1" 1.1..... ..'..'. A e e el R R
. e e TR R R TR T B W RN L
T R A e T R B :
11111 TR i |
TN A e e TR T O R ]
- L B LN U I LT LB N TN TN + & @ s & & F 88 S
Lo e Wk N B E B T U e
o T R e e e nm
L e R R R e | e #u
¥ * e e e »
'. 'r'|f| [ -|r-—.|-‘.‘ r -II..-I.I.I.-. -.-‘-I-.I-.I ]
‘..I'.' e e e R
'
> e 0.
)
) ) W i & .
. B
s Bk A a .
e rI-'--I- g L
a L
"
]
e e Sl

kK Kk ok ok ok ok Kk

: F.‘
-
-

X Kk kX

b
o

kA ok ok ok ok *

; -:r : #
N ¥ s
e i ? __.._- \I:fﬁ; % L -_-u_ 2. ] l'::

D R e
0 v TR T
u - p - '|I o my . : . ;

' :P.:.:. Wl : %

o
" =

"_..':!-* .l .'."'j f il !
e 2

g

‘l‘l.bil.lll.1:|lll " gy T 'rl ' w § 3 s I..i". ._-.

llllllllllllllll

lllllll
------------------

.........
...........
------------------------------
................
......
........
................................
.............
S ut e
....
[l o
'''''

fe'e w mi R e e e

..............

CRUBCRUNENE ¢ - ECEEREREECE 0 R o o UECEUEERCRCI ¢ E e N e e e e s e e e e now s o R N N I Ittt LRI S S O R g mnel DR R R e R e s W R =R
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